October 2, 2016
Be the Better Bride ¢ Al White
John 3:22-31
Biblical Pictures of Jesus’ followers:
e The Head and the

e The and the Branches

e The Shepherd and the

e The Priest and the Kingdom of
e The and the Living Stones

e The and the

From John 3:22-31
e Jesus is the

e Jesus’ followers are the collective

e The Bride to the Bridegroom
e The Bride for the Bridegroom
e The Bride for the Bridegroom
e The Bride receives from the Bridegroom

Jesus loves His Bride, the Church. His love for us is:

e Un
e Un
e Un
e Un and un
e Un and un

The Bride is to:
1. what Jesus has done for us (His love)

2. to that love (more and more)

"Better Bride" Qualities:

1.
2. &
3. &
4.

A reading guide to prepare for next week’s message is available
on the back side of the sermon notes.



